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Susan Wall
Chloe Ward
Sam Sharpe
Dean Davis
Jessica Bowater
Chloe Ward
Chloe Ward
Sophie Stone
Jenny Smith
Megan Warner
Jenny Smith
Maria Burbridge
Derek Southam
Sophie Jw
Jo Downing
Lisa Hodson
Jenny Smith
Karl Hegarty
Bob Mallin
Chloe Ward
Aimee Noone
Bea-bridget Moran
Reilly Lesley
William Reeves
Aimee Noone
Tina Mcafee
Jessica Bowater
Chloe Ward
Karl Hegarty

Jodie Marie

Karl Hegarty
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Ticket No. Name

Danny Hunt
Holly Jones
Tom Round
T Black
Jade Stone
Jade Stone
Victoria Shanks
Jade Perry
Sam Sharpe
Sharon Smith
Zoe Allen
Chloe Cutler
Samantha Rigby
Lisa Lou Williams
Karl Hegarty
Jade Perry
Danny Hunt
Chloe Ward
Jayne Pickett
Chloe Ward
Mark Harris
Emily Bates
Dean Thompson
Sam Sharpe
Tina Mcafee
Samantha Kelly
Emma Evans
Aimee Noone
Karl Hegarty
Aimee Noone
Sam Sharpe
James Duxfield
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CALL OF DUTY BLACK OPS 7 GAME ON XBOX OR PS5

Ticket No. Name

Karl Hegarty
Aimee Noone
Mollie Southall

Rebecca Southall
Emma Vickers
Kelly Martin
Jessica Bowater
Lea Chater
Bea-bridget Moran
Jessica Bowater
Chloe Cutler
Jade Perry
Kieran Cremin
Rebecca Burkitt
Karl Hegarty
Sophie Jw

Aimee Noone

Tom Round

Chloe Ward

Craig Young
Sophie Stone

Liam Owe
Bob Mallin
Donna Rafferty

Karl Hegarty

Chloe Ward

Jo Downing
Megan Warner

Emily Morgan-hayward
William Reeves
Tom Round

Zoe Allen

Total: 260

Draw: September 22, 2025 9:30 pm
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97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
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Chloe Ward
Atesley Downes
Lea Chater
Bea-bridget Moran
Nicola Bimson
Craig Young
Aimee Noone
Lisa Hodson
Jody Hall
Emma Evans
Lisa Hodson
Sharon Smith
Bob Mallin
Sophie Stone
Chloe Ward
Chloe Cutler
Emma Evans
Samantha Kelly
Lisa Hodson
Chloe Ward
Emily Bates
Emma Vickers
Holly Jones
Tina Mcafee
Karl Hegarty
Emily Bates
Brodie Chambers
Aimee Noone
Stacey Parkes
Karl Hegarty
Megan Warner
Chloe Ward
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135
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137
138
139
140
141
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147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
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Ticket No. Name

Gypsy Conway
Chloe Cutler
Jo Downing
Chloe Ward
Chloe Ward

Nathan Markman
Karl Hegarty
Samantha Rigby
Karl Hegarty
Sonia Bedi
Jo Downing
Holly Jones
Dean Davis

Victoria Shanks
Dean Davis
Karl Hegarty
Sam Sharpe
Lisa Hodson

Sophie Stone
Sam Sharpe
Bea-bridget Moran
Jessica Bowater
Jody Hall
Lisa Hodson
Sharon Smith

Donna Blewitt
Reilly Lesley
Susan Wall
Jade Stone

Emma Vickers
Jo Downing

Tina Mcafee

161
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164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
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CALL OF DUTY BLACK OPS 7 GAME ON XBOX OR PS5

Ticket No. Name

Natalie Breakwell
Adam Skelding
Jenny Smith
Mark Harris
Holly Jones
Tom Round
Jessica Bowater
Logan Weston
Emma Vickers
Lisa Allen
Karl Hegarty
Lea Chater
Sharon Smith
Dean Thompson
Megan Warner
Tina Mcafee
Emma Vickers
Jenny Smith
Charlotte Jones
Lisa Hodson
Karl Hegarty
Lisa Hodson
Chloe Ward
Donna Blewitt
Jo Downing
Chloe Ward
Kiri Woodhouse
Tom Round
Jessica Bowater
Jayne Pickett
Sarah Clarke
Dean Davis

Total: 260

Draw: September 22, 2025 9:30 pm
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CALL OF DUTY BLACK OPS 7 GAME ON XBOX OR PS5

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No.

193 Rebecca Southall 225 Susan Wall 257 Heather Silvers
194 Jade Perry 226 Aimee Noone 258 Sam Sharpe
195 Sharon Smith 227 Lisa Lou Williams 259 Bob Mallin
196 Sophie Stone 228 Jody Hall 260 Jade Stone
197 Karl Hegarty 229 Jody Hall

198 Claire Garratt 230 Sam Sharpe

199 Tom Round 231 Sophie Stone

200 Sam Sharpe 232 Emma Vickers

201 Lisa Hodson 233 Jenny Smith

202 Lea Chater 234 Chloe Ward

203 Donna Rafferty 235 Kelly Martin

204 Chloe Cutler 236 Nicola Bimson

205 Chloe Ward 237 Jo Downing

206 Lea Chater 238 Lea Chater

207 Chloe Ward 239 Jessica Bowater

208 Emma Vickers 240 Mollie Southall

209 Sonia Bedi 241 Karl Hegarty

210 Lisa Hodson 242 Jade Stone

211 Karl Hegarty 243 Chloe Ward

212 Sonia Bedi 244 Aimee Noone

213 Tina Mcafee 245 Megan Warner

214 Sonia Bedi 246 Craig Young

215 Karl Hegarty 247 Sophie Stone

216 Chloe Ward 248 Chloe Ward

217 Jo Downing 249 Jessica Bowater

218 Sharon Berger 250 Karl Hegarty

219 Mark Harris 251 Craig Young

220 Jo Downing 252 Jessica Bowater

221 Sarah Clarke 253 Sam Sharpe

222 Heather Silvers 254 Jodie Marie

223 Emma Vickers 255 Chloe Ward

224 Sharon Smith 256 Jo Downing

Total: 260 < Draw: September 22, 2025 9:30 pm Page 3 of 3




